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 21 17ASUNCION BARRIO CRISTO REY  4M 1017578  4 0 0 0 43130 PARAGUAY  0

 24 20CORONEL OVIEDO  4M 1017601  4 0 0 1 33130 PARAGUAY  3

 67 61CORONEL BOGADO  4M 1017602  6 0 0 0 63130 PARAGUAY  0

 55 57ENCARNACION  4M 1017603 -2-4 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  0

 63 57FERNANDO DE LA MORA  4M 1017605  6 0 0 0 63130 PARAGUAY  0

 23 23LAMBARE  4M 1017606  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  6

 24 24SANTISIMA TRINIDAD  4M 1017612  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  5

 98 99CIUDAD DEL ESTE  4M 1017619 -1-3 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  0

 42 40VILLARRICA  4M 1017621  2-3 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  2

 12 12ASUNCION SAN RAFAEL  4M 1031461  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  6

 19 19SANTIAGO  4M 1033098  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  7

 35 43ASUNCION NAZARETH  4M 1035761 -8-8 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 10 11BARRIO SANTO DOMINGO  4M 1040244 -1-1 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  3

 8 18ASUNCION ITA PYTA PUNTA  7M 1042082 -10-12 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  5

 57 49VILLA HAYES  4M 1042981  8-3 0 0 113130 PARAGUAY  0

 35 23MARIANO ROQUE ALONSO  4M 1055129  12-2 0 0 143130 PARAGUAY  0

 22 20YCUA BOLANOS CAAZAPA  4M 1064968  2-2 0 0 43130 PARAGUAY  0

 47 39SANTA RITA DEL MONDAY  4M 1068711  8 0 0 0 83130 PARAGUAY  2

 70 84ASUNCION METROPOLITANO  4M 1097844 -14-17 0 0 33130 PARAGUAY  0

 4 4CIUDAD DE NARANJAL  4M 1100487  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  2

 14 14ASUNCIÓN BARRIO SAN VICENTE  4M 1109674  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  19

 19 17ASUNCION DE LOS ANGELES  4M 1110505  2-4 0 0 63130 PARAGUAY  0

 7 7ASUNCION-ROSA DORADA  4M 1118031  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  7

 24 19YAGUARON  4M 1119046  5 0 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  2

 10 13Asuncion Santa Monica  4M 1119570 -3-3 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 24 25Fernando de la Mora Tajy Poty  4M 1119755 -1-3 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  0

 16 22San Ignacio Guasu  4M 1120491 -6-6 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  4

 22 21Asuncion Sajonia  4M 1122468  1 0 0 0 13130 PARAGUAY  5

 39 36Benjamin Aceval  4M 1122569  3 0 0 0 33130 PARAGUAY  3

 21 20Asuncion Loma Pyta  4M 1124446  1-5 0 0 63130 PARAGUAY  0

 8 8Mbocayaty del Yhaguy Hijos Residentes-Paraiso Neminby  4M 1124643  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  4

 23 21General Delgado del Centenario  4M 1128002  2 0 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  2

 15 11Fernando de la Mora - Santa Teresa  4M 1130858  4-3 0 0 73130 PARAGUAY  0

 14 14Carapegua  4M 1132065  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  12

 21 28Asunción Mariscal Francisco Solano López del Centenario  4M 1134424 -7-8 0 0 13130 PARAGUAY  0

 5 5Asunción Aurora del Paraguay del Centenario  4M 1134566  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  18

 1 7Hernandarias Itaipú del Centenario  4M 1136382 -6-6 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  4

 6 6Asuncion Campo Grande  4M 1137065  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  6

 18 19Asunción Amistad y Paz del Centenario  4M 1138641 -1-3 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  0
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 13 13Pilar La Heroica  4M 1139959  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  5

 17 15Juan Leon Mallorquin  4M 1140216  2-4 0 0 63130 PARAGUAY  0

 10 10Ñemby Mburucuja Poty  4M 1141625  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  6

 11 11Ybycui  4M 1142868  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  10

 8 8San Juan Bautista Misiones  4M 1143006  0-1 0 1 03130 PARAGUAY  2

 31 28Remansito Bajo Chaco  4M 1143486  3 0 0 0 33130 PARAGUAY  3

 20 16Asunción Odontólogos Del Paraguay  4M 1144522  4-3 0 0 73130 PARAGUAY  0

 3 3La Colmena  4M 1144787  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  1

 5 6Fernando de la Mora Reseda  4M 1144822 -1-1 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 13 13TACURUTY VILLETA  4M 1145967  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  4

 6 6Villa Elisa  4M 1146514  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  7

 1 1Acahay  4M 1146882  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  30

 8 7Ypane  4M 1146883  1 0 0 0 13130 PARAGUAY  4

 5 5Fernando De La Mora - Colibrí  4M 1146952  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  8

 15 16San Lorenzo Comunicadores San Francisco  4M 1148558 -1-6 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  0

 15 15Encarnacion San Roque Especializado en Cuidado Animal  4M 1148846  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  12

 5 6Asunción Cruzada de la Hermandad  4M 1149744 -1-1 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 65 69Ciudad del Este - Candido Wilson Alderete  4M 1150210 -4-6 2 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 16 16Ciudad del Este Santa Clara  4M 1150737  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  17

 17 16San Cosme y Damián  4M 1150782  1 0 0 0 13130 PARAGUAY  3

 0 9Caazapá Universitario  6M 1151156 -9-9 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  0

 11 11Aregua Centro  4M 1151460  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  9

 19 19San Bernardino  4M 1156250  0-6 0 1 53130 PARAGUAY  0

 20 18Caacupé - Cabañas  4M 1156636  2 0 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  2

 23 24Villa Hayes Laudo Hayes  4M 1156777 -1-3 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  0

 40 46Asuncion Especializado en Finanzas  4M 1171359 -6-11 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  0

 23 19Nueva Asuncion Chacoi Profesora Marcelina Gaona  4M 1171414  4-1 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  2

 27 23Limpio Karanday Poty Especializado en Educacion  4M 1176503  4-1 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  0

 23 20Asuncion Especializado en Salud  4M 1177032  3 0 1 0 23130 PARAGUAY  5

 20 20Villa Elisa Especializado en Medio Ambiente  4M 1178972  0 0 0 0 03130 PARAGUAY  14

 24 23Universitario UNIDA Asuncion  4M 1179289  1-3 0 0 43130 PARAGUAY  0

 28 27Ita Especializado en Prevención y Educación  4M 1181181  1-4 0 0 53130 PARAGUAY  0

 20 21Asunción Universitario  4M 1181359 -1-3 0 0 23130 PARAGUAY  3

 44 41Central Marketing  4M 1181817  3 0 0 0 33130 PARAGUAY  5

 19 27Ciudad del Este Nuevo Horizonte  4M 1182629 -8-9 0 0 13130 PARAGUAY  0

 23 0Teniente Primero Manuel Irala Fernandez  4M 1186797  23 0 0 0 233130 PARAGUAY  3

 21 0José Falcón  5M 1190971  21 0 0 0 213130 PARAGUAY  0

 28 0Mariano Roque Alonso - Ciudad del Progreso  5M 1191895  28 0 0 0 283130 PARAGUAY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  3  168  1,740 1,661  241  79 77
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District M 1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoASUNCION ITA PYTA PUNTA 12-2025042082

Status QuoCaazapá Universitario 11-2025151156

CancelledCaazapá Universitario 12-2025151156

Good StandingCentral Marketing 07-2025181817

Good StandingCiudad del Este Nuevo Horizonte 09-2025182629

Newly CharteredTeniente Primero Manuel Irala Fernandez 07-2025186797

Good StandingTeniente Primero Manuel Irala Fernandez 10-2025186797

Newly CharteredJosé Falcón 12-2025190971

Newly CharteredMariano Roque Alonso - Ciudad del Progreso 12-2025191895
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